SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE

DEPARTMENT OF PLASTIC SURGERY

TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR M.Ch (PLASTIC SURGERY) POST GRADUATES

MONTH OF JUNE - 2018

S.NO | Date Day Topic Faculty
1 5/06/18 Tuesday BL.OOD SUPPLY OE Prof. Dr. V. DEVASENAN
FIBULA
2 | 6/06/18 | Wednesday | LIPDEFECT MCGREGOR FLAP Dr. R. SANTHARAM
3 |07/06/18 | Thursday THUMB DEFECTS Dr. CHINTU SABU GEORGE
MANAGEMENT
4 |12/06/18 | Tuesday LASSO PROCEDURE Prof. Dr. V. DEVASENAN
5 |13/06/18 | Wednesday | LIP DEFECT KARPANDIAN Dr. R. SANTHARAM
FLAP

6 |14/06/18 | Thursday POLLICIZATION Dr. CHINTU SABU GEORGE

7 |19/06/18 | Tuesday FLAPS IN THE DIGITIS Prof. Dr. V. DEVASENAN

8 |20/06/18 | Wednesday LIP DEFECT Dr. R. SANTHARAM

9 21/06/18 Thursday OSTEO PLASTIC Dr. CHINTU SABU GEORGE
RECONSTRCTION

10 | 26/06/18 | Tuesday VIC Prof. Dr. V. DEVASENAN

11 27/06/18 Wednesday NASOLABIAL FLAP Dr. R. SANTHARAM

12 | 28/06/18 | Thursday Il TOE TRANSTER Dr. CHINTU SABU GEORGE




